

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6506/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2007 in CR No. 13/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

KAMAL KALWANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.WASIM

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Adv.
Mr.Rajul Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr.Anup Jain, adv.
Ms. Supria Jain, Adv.
Mr. K.Krishan, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master